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Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

03 - Fraser Valley

February 26, 2025

81 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
11
11
11
11
11
11

Jur

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
320
320
320
320
320
320

Roll Number

010-124-790-05-0000
010-124-790-05-0000
008-712-146-61-0000
008-125-735-23-0000
003-707-054-55-0000
003-707-054-55-0000
003-710-032-31-0000
003-731-042-46-0000
003-731-042-46-0000
006-830-032-86-0000
008-710-122-95-0000
010-122-750-95-0000
015-703-190-77-0000
015-703-190-77-0000
016-769-184-63-0000
016-769-184-63-0000
R-007-488-096

R-007-488-096

R-013-681-000

R-013-681-000

R-060-035-038

R-074-458-000

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
PO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
WO9RES
WO9RES
WO9RES
PO9RES
WO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
PO9RES
WO9RES
WO9RES
P11RES
P11RES
P11RES
P11RES
P11RES
W11RES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

6525 ADERA ST VANCOUVER

6525 ADERA ST VANCOUVER

1133 26TH AVE W VANCOUVER
5055 CONNAUGHT DR VANCOUVER
3115 24TH AVE W VANCOUVER
3115 24TH AVE W VANCOUVER
3975 KING EDWARD AVE W VANCOUVER
3408 34TH AVE W VANCOUVER
3408 34TH AVE W VANCOUVER
3954 MARINE DR SW VANCOUVER
1605 KING EDWARD AVE W VANCOUVER
5887 MARGUERITE ST VANCOUVER
277 22ND AVE E VANCOUVER

277 22ND AVE E VANCOUVER

65 48TH AVE E VANCOUVER

65 48TH AVE E VANCOUVER

18700 RIVER RD RICHMOND

18700 RIVER RD RICHMOND

5820 KARTNER RD RICHMOND
5820 KARTNER RD RICHMOND

8551 SPIRES RD RICHMOND

8340 ROSEBANK CRES RICHMOND
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Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address

Time Number Type
11 320 R-074-458-000 Res W11RES OWNER 8340 ROSEBANK CRES RICHMOND
11 320 R-090-642-000 Res P11RES OWNER 5720 RIVERDALE DR RICHMOND
15 311 01922240-78 Res A15003 ASSESSOR 137-9080 198 ST LANGLEY
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